[Buratenb Yuchai YC4D100/4.2 L
Tun Tonnnea Onsenb

[py3onogbemHocTb @ 600 mm LC 6,000 kg

AV3ENBHbI MOMPY34MK C
CLGZOGOH NMHEBMATUYECKUMU WIMHAMM l I-I“GONG

TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.



CLG2060H

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKUA >>>
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Pabouuin Bec

Harpy3ska Ha ocb

Tuin wuH
Koneca

KonecHas 6a3sa
Pa3mep wnH

VpViHa Konneun
MakcumanbHas BbicoTa BN
CBo6oAHbIN NOgBEM
BbicoTa, MayTa onyLyeHa
BbicoTa, mauTa nogHATa
HaknoH mautbl, Bnepea/Hasan
Kapetka
Pazmax Bun
Pa3mepbl BUn
[invHa o CNWHKK BUA

[abapuTHasA WrprHa

OTa 3aLUTHOW HaArONOBHON peLue
Paguyc nosopota

Csec Bun
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Knupehc

CKOpPOCTb ABUKEHUA
CKopocCTb Nnoagbema
CKopoCTb onycKaHusa
Makc.TaroBoe ycunme

MaKC.NnpeoAoNeBaeMblii YKIOH
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8 Mpwu 0603HaueHHoM LT

4

5 6e3 rpysa

6 C rpy3om nepepHaAs/3agHAnA

7 6e3 rpysa nepegHas/3agHaAA

8

9 nepefHue/3agHve

10

11 nepegHvie

12 3aiHne

13 nepenHan/3agHAnA

14 CTaHfapTHasA ABYyXCeKLMOHHaA MayTa
15 CTaHAapTHasA JBYXCEKLIMOHHaA MauTa
16 CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLMOHHaA MayTa
17 CTaHfapTHaA AByXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
18 CTaHpAapTHasA ABYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
19 WpuHa

20 MUHVMANbHbI/MaKNCMasbHbIV
21 TxWx[]

22 CTaHpapTHaA ABYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
23

24

25 MWHUMaJbHbI BHELUHWIA

26 CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
27 [ANviHa rpysa v 3anac

28 NPV MUHUManbHON 3arpyske

29 o LieHTPY KOnecHo 6a3bl

30 c rpy3om/6e3 rpysa

31 c rpyzom/6es rpysa

32 c rpy3om/6es3 rpysa

33 C rpy30oM nepepHAn/3agHAA

34 c rpy3som/6e3 rpysa

35 pa6ouuin

36 NapKOBOYHbIN

37 npov3eoanTenb

38 mopenb

39 cobniofeHne npep.3HaueHnin Bibpocos
40 LUUNMHAPbI

41 o6bem ABuratens

42 MOLLHOCTb

MaKc.KpyTALWMiA MOMEHT

kg

kg
kg
kg

liter
KkW/rpm
N-m/rpm
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CLG2060H
[uzenb
6,000
600
8,500
12,950/ 3,800
1,550/ 4,700
MHeBMaTUyeckne
4/2
2,250
8.25-15-14PR
8.25-15-14PR
1,474 /1,730
3,000
210
2,534
4,377

6° /12°
1,840
300/1,840
65 x 150 x 1,520
3,573
2,040
2,520
3,500
592
5,093
203
250
26 /28
0.46/0.53
0.55/0.40
5,500
24 /20
HoxHol/nHeBMO-rnapaBanyecknin ycunuTtenb
PyuHol/mexaHnyecknii
Yuchai
YC 4D100
CHN Stage IlI
4
4.20
73.5/2,200
400/ 1,500

Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China
T: +86 772 3886124

www.liugong.com

Specifications and designs are subject to change with

E: overseas@liugong.com

t notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.
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